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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addyson Alcalde269
CGA

9.650 9.475 9.6509.500 38.275
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Keira Hussey277
CGA

9.525 9.575 9.2259.300 37.625
2T 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Amelia Walker285
CGA

9.525 9.400 9.5008.900 37.325
2T 4 7 2 3 

3 

Grace Wuerthner471
Extreme

9.425 9.550 9.4758.750 37.200
6 2 10 3 4 

4 

Ava Patel330
Flip 2 It

9.525 9.200 8.9509.075 36.750
2T 6 5 7 5 

5 

Sydney Wesselink311
Elevate

9.500 9.275 9.1008.700 36.575
5 5 11 5 6 

6 

Lauren Laddy316
Extreme

9.250 9.100 8.7009.200 36.250
7 8 4 10 7 

7 

Annalise Truesdale322
Extreme

8.950 9.150 8.8258.850 35.775
10 7 9 9 8 

8 

Brianna Lutrel291
Byers Citrus Heights

9.100 8.625 8.8508.675 35.250
8 12 12 8 9 

9 

Isabella Aguilar333
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.475 8.3258.925 34.750
9 14 6 12 10 

10 

Kelsie Engelhardt338
Oroville

8.925 8.700 8.1508.875 34.650
11 11 8 13 11 

11 

Charish Middlebrooks310
Elevate

8.700 8.800 7.8259.300 34.625
12 9 2T 15 12 

12 

Holly Oberdorf337
Oroville

8.450 8.750 9.0758.175 34.450
13 10 13 6 13 

13 

Saige Carstersen335
Backus

8.300 8.500 8.0508.100 32.950
14 13 14 14 14 

14 

Maggie Lowe290
Byers Citrus Heights

5.500 7.150 8.4007.950 29.000
16 16 15 11 15 

15 

Amie Boersma347
Backus

7.850 7.175 0.0000.000 15.025
15 15 16 16 16 

16 
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